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Link do produktu: https://www.ctistore.pl/corsair-cp-9020186-eu-corsair-zasilacz-sf-series-sf750-750w-92mm-80-plus-platinum-

Opis produktu

sfx-modularny-p-61655.html

CORSAIR CP-9020186-EU
Corsair zasilacz SF Series SF750
750W, 92mm, 80 PLUS
Platinum, SFX, Modularny

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

652,22 zt
530,26 zt

Obecnie brak - zapytaj o
dostepnosé

1-3 dni
3536340
CP-9020186-EU
843591075497
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